GM(E&M), CMPDI(HQ), Ranchi 

2. CM(E&M)/TE&CM, CMPDI (HQ), Ranchi. 

3. Notice Board of TE & CM, CMPDI(HQ), Ranchi. 

. 

Instruction to the bidder 

The details of Terms & conditions are as under :- 

1. Earnest money amounting to Rs. 1140.00 (Rupees one thousand one hundred forty only) is to be deposited in the form of Demand 

Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI Ltd” on any Scheduled Bank payable at its Branch at Ranchi and should be submitted in a different 
envelope. 

2. Tenders thus submitted shall consist of the following :